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Par: 72 72
Y ardage: 6870 6870 6870
Team ] _
-1 Texas Wesleyan U.

2 Houston - Victoria 289
3 McLennan CC 303
4 Our Lady of the Lake 298
5 BlinnCC 304
6 Tyler Junior College 313
7 Southwest, Univ. of (NM) 311
8 Louisiana College 327

Claude Jacobs I nvitational
Victoria C.C.

Victoria TX
Tournament Dates: 02/16 - 02/17, 2020
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http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/J479web/J479index.htm?p=J

®nlfstat  Tournament Results; Claude Jacobs I nvitational

T 20
T20
T20
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T28
T28

30
T31
T31
T31

34

35

36
T 37
T 37
T39
T39

41

42

T44
T44
46
a7
T48
T48
50
o1

9 Bryce Penn

Eric Breeding
Jacob Flores
Will Paton
Diego Garcia
Gerardo Herrera
Jeremie Pastiney
Mason Mikeska
Will Fore
Hayes Hamilton
Ryan Esparza
Massimo Garcia
Joshua Sturt
Lawson Garner

Parker McCurdy

Cameron Gray
Travis Edwards
Brayden Cheatham

Aaron Robledo
Justin Dees
Bryce Honeck
Zachary Bollinger
James Rollins
Juan Narvaez
Robert Gallegos
Joel Cooley
Matt Andrus
Trent Ellis
Joseph Hunter
Daniel Jones
Dylan Williams
Collin Stinson
Zane Blanchard
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota
TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 304.13 307.00 300.50 303.88
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 1 1
Rounds Even Par: 1 0 0 1
Rounds Above Par: 7 8 7 22

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 7714  77.65 76.69 77.16
Rounds Below Par: 4 3 5 12
Rounds Even Par: 3 4 2 9
Rounds Above Par: 44 44 44 132
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